
 
 
 
 
 

NETWORK CONTRACTING OFFICE 2 
Albany-Stratton/Bath/Bronx/Canandaigua/Northport/Syracuse Medical Centers 

Hudson Valley/New Jersey/New York Harbor Healthcare Systems 
WNY Upstate New York Healthcare System 

 
Site Visit Sign-In Sheet 

Renovate Dietary Walk-in Coolers/Freezers 
VAWNYHS, Buffalo 

September 12, 2018 @ 1:30PM 
Company Name                          Representative’s Name                            Phone Number and E-mail 

 
ALL questions, resulting from the walk through or outside of this walk through, shall be submitted 
in writing to the VA contracting representative assigned to this project, Rachel Beason at 
Rachel.Beason@va.gov.  ALL questions are due as outlined in the solicitation.  

 
VA Contracting                                            Rachel Beason                  585-297-1460 X72466/ Rachel.beason@va.gov 

 
Roth Consulting                     David Lewandowski           716-433-5111/d.lewandowski@rothconsultinggroup.com 
 
 
American Panel                      Rob Vickers                          716-472-6317/Rob@JWilsonmarketing.com 
 
 
US Innovative Cons.                Rob Tates                             716-531-0434/tates.rob@gmail.com 
 
 
JJ Contracting Corp                  Clayton Potter                      585-831-0332/cpotter@jjcontractingcorp.com 
 
 
Roth Consulting                       Chris Young                         716-431-5111/c.young@rothconsultinggroup.com 
 
 
VA Engineering                      Bryan Silverblatt                              Bryan.Silverblatt@va.gov 
 
 
Metro Environmental           David Marcus                   716-285-9280/dmarcus@metroenvironmental.com 
 
 
Metro Environmental            Mark DiMartile               716-628-6971/mdimartile@metroenvironmental.com 
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